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

designed chef’s kitchen, large family/media room, 

powder room, and a three car garage.

Rhonda Payne Norma Streams

Rodeo Realty: 9200 Sunset Blvd

310-745-8179213-503-5282

West Hollywood, CA 90069

For more information,  
please contact

An independently owned and operated member of the Prudential Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. Prudential California 
Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition 
or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is 
advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate 
professionals. This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed with another broker.

HAMPTONS TRADITIONAL ON 800 BLOCK!
823 17TH ST #8

OPEN SUNDAY 2-5PM
WWW.82317THSTREET.COM

Daniel Brown

310.820.9318

dbrown@dannybrownhomes.com

Steps from the most sought after shopping & restaurants on Montana this stunning 

Hamptons traditional townhome style condo w/ impeccable style is the sanctuary you 

have been looking for. This magnificent unit has been updated tastefully w/ luxurious 

Carrera marble & white tile bathrooms. This home has an abundance of light. Cook in 

the remodeled kitchen with Caesarstone counters, subway tile and gorgeous cabinetry 

leading to a private brick patio. Open living & dining room area w/ wood floors.

Offered at $1,100,000
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Andrea Korchek is a Broker Associate, CA DRE# 01311917.  Wish Sotheby’s International Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the 
condition, features or income (where applicable) of the properties which information has been provided by the sellers, third parties or from public records or other sources.  Buyers are strongly 
advised to independently verify the accuracy of all such information through personal inspections and by the engagement of appropriate professionals. Buyers and Sellers are further strongly advised 
to engage appropriate legal and tax advise from their selected professionals in connection with the purchase and sale of real property. Seller and Broker cannot guarantee school entry or availability. 

Each Office Is Independently Owned And Operated.

4324 Farmdale Avenue   Studio City
O p e n  H o u s e :  S u n day  1 0/07   –   2 - 5 p m
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GREG MOESSER 
Rodeo Realty—BH 

www.TheHaventon.com 
310-770-9014

• Pre-War Luxury Building 

• 6 Fully Renovated Residences 

• 1937 Historic Style Architecture  

• Fabulous WeHo Location 

Fully Renovated &  Classic “Pre-War” 
West Hollywood Luxury Apartments Rentals 

• High Ceilings & Crown Moldings 

• Hardwood Floors & Windows

• Large Units w/ Private Entrances 

• “Caesarstone” Kitchen & Baths 

2 BR + 1.5 BA Residence: $3500 per month   2 BR + 2 BA Residence: $4000 per month
2 BR + 2 BA Residence:    $4500 per month   3 BR + 2 BA Residence: $5500 per month 

     * Prices are unfurnished with a minimum 1 year lease.

Rarely Available—First Time In Over A Decade! 
Located in the heart of West Hollywood, a fabulous “walking” neighborhood of trendy restaurants, 

luxury shopping, world-class entertainment venues and celebrity Havenhurst Drive. 

www.TheHaventon.com 
310-770-9014

• Bosch & Fisher-Paykal Appl’s 

• Central Air & Full Size W/D 

• Private Courtyards or Balconies 

• Fully Gated & Security Cameras 

THE HAVENTON 
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. 2 to 3 bedroom condos with up to 
1,823 sq. ft.

. All corner units

. Striking Mediterranean-style building 

. Gated single-level garage parking 
with two parking spaces per unit 

. Beautiful courtyard entry with 
lush landscaping and seating area

From mid $600s

change without notice. KW Residential Group, Inc., CA Licensed Real Estate Broker 
#00867471. 1629 Armacost, LLC. reserves the right without prior notice or obligation 
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
Open Sun 2-5

KW LARCHMONTRED 310-276-6656
dshwshr, rng/ovn, fridge, ceiling fans

Beautiful property in the Hills!   Plenty of entertaining space with a large, open floor plan.  An 
enormous master suite is complete with a sauna, dual vanitities, and a fantastic view of the 
Hills!  

WESTSIDE / LOS ANGELESSATURDAY

Single FamilyPALMS - MAR VISTA
672A3

3+4
3462 MOORE ST

$1,825,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL
Refresh. Sat 2-5

PRUDENTIAL CA - SANTJulia K. Goodman 3108018448
Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg 

One of the most notable architectural homes in Mar Vista.Ideal for entertaining w expansive loft 
like ground floor. One of a kind top quality kitchen brings an optimal flow leading to outside 
garden. 

MLS#12-611923

Single FamilySUNLAND TUJUNGA

REDUCED TO SELL 4,182 SQ FT  HOUSE ON 
25,287 SQ FT LAND 

5+4
7646 MEMORY DR

$600,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautiful and very large 2 story, 5BR+3.5 BA includes maids suite. LR has very 
high ceilings and flows into the DR,FR,Cooks Kitchen with granite counters 
tops and an island. Floors are limestone and pergo.Large lot with some down 
slope. Show By Appointment (Property sold in As Is Condition) Trustee Sale

Open Sat 11-3 503J2

MLS#12-613015
Steven Berck

BERCK REAL ESTATE
310 435-9365
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HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST NEAR STUDIOS WITH 
MOUNTAIN VIEW

2+2
3214 CRAIG DR

$825,000 SPANISH

Spanish charmer with modern day conveniences. Completely remodeled 2 
bdr,2bth, formal dining room, plus bonus room/gym and add’l workshop and 
storage. Newer baths and Newer kitchen with stainless appliances. Large deck 
for stargazing and entertaining.Outdoor spa in tranquil yard. 2 car attached 
garage. Ideal for studio executives,writers,directors and actors who seek a 
private home just minutes from the major studios and the heart of Hollywood. 

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open Sun 2-5 563D6

MLS#12-623191
Geraldine Spira

GESP REALTY
310 463-4403

Single FamilyPACIFIC PALISADES

LUXURIOUS CUSTOM-QUALITY HOME, BUILT 
FOR ELEGANCE & COMFORT

6+6.5
550 VIA DE LA PAZ

$4,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy new construction between the Village & the Bluffs. 6 beds, 6.5 baths, 
spacious two-story ceiling in living room, oversized windows & skylights and 
convenient elevator to all 3 levels. The kitchen w/Viking appliances & Carrera 
marble opens to family room. Spacious master w/vaulted ceiling & large 
balcony. The lower level features a luxurious spa, Old Hollywood-inspired movie 
theater & gym/game room. Large rooftop deck w/ocean & mountain views. 
Grassy yard w/pool. Smart house technology!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open Sun 2-5 631A6

MLS#12-622821
Anthony Marguleas

AMALFI ESTATES
310.293.9280

631D4
5+3.5

13715 W SUNSET
$3,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Open Sun 2-5

SOTHEBY’S INT’L RLTYJoan Sather 310-740-0302
Blt-Ins

Elegant Grand Dame 30’s vintage Spanish in Riviera Palisades. Just blocks from RivieraCC.
Grand rooms & elegant details. Large yard with pool. Needs nurturing, but what stellar results!!

MLS#12-625051

631D4
5+3.5

13715 W SUNSET
$3,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Open Sun 2-5

SOTHEBY’S INT’L RLTYJoan Sather 310-740-0302
Blt-Ins

Elegant Grand Dame 30’s vintage Spanish in Riviera Palisades. Just blocks from RivieraCC.
Grand rooms & elegant details. Large yard with pool. Needs nurturing, but what stellar results!!

MLS#12-625051

SPACIOUS HOME IN THE ALPHABET STREETS

4+4.5
1135 GALLOWAY ST

$2,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare, hard to find Palisades home! Wonderful 4 bed 4.5 bath home in the 
coveted “Alphabet  Streets”. Easy walk to village shops, restaurants, schools & 
parks. Remodeled in 1999. Great floor plan w/beautiful spacious Chef’s Kitchen 
open to fam rm w/fp; large open rooms including a two story great room. High 
ceilings, formal dining room, French doors to stone deck with built-in BBQ & 
secluded backyard. Spacious master bath & master bed w/large balcony to 
backyard.  Also for lease for $9,399/month.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open Sun 2-5 631B4

MLS#12-622739
Anthony Marguleas

AMALFI ESTATES
310.293.9280

Condo / Co-opPLAYA VISTA

702D1
1+2

13045 PACIFIC PROMENADE #112
$540,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open Sun 1-4

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTYMichelle Martino 310-880-0789
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Fab CORNER UNIT w TONS of LIGHT! Pvt walk-up entrance! HUGE 1 bd /1.5 ba. Designer 
upgrades. Gourmet Kit +. Master Bd w ex lge liv rm + RARE jacuzzi tub + shower. Laundry in 
unit. TWO sep pkg spots! 

MLS#12-627851

Condo / Co-opSANTA MONICA

NEW CONSTRUCTION LUXURY TUSCAN 
TOWNHOMES IN SANTA MONICA

3+3.5
1327 EUCLID STREET

$1,045,000 3sty-VILLA

Now pre-selling!!! Prices range from $1,045,000 - $1,095,000. Square footage 
for each unit ranges from 1722 - 1822. Each Townhome offers: 3 bedrooms, 
3.5 bathrooms & a private 2 car garage (s x s parking). Living room features 
maple wood floors, hewn stone natural gas fireplace & a garden trellis patio 
off living room. Kitchen features: Bosch stainless steel range/oven, dishwasher 
& microwave, limestone countertops w/glass & travertine backsplash, custom 
cabinets & Blumotion soft close drawers.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open Sun 2-5 671F1

MLS#12-623577
J.D. Songstad

REMAX - SANTA MONICA
310-571-3441

GORGEOUS 2-STORY LIGHT-FILLED LOFT IN 
SANTA MONICA!

2+2
1912 BROADWAY #304

$640,000 MODERN

New Construction in 2008! This 3rd & 4th Floor 2-Bedroom condo has beautiful 
mountain & partial ocean views. Open layout w/ a spiral staircase to the 2nd 
floor loft that includes a bedroom, bathroom, office area w/ balcony. High 
ceilings, large picture windows, remote control custom blinds, hardwood floors 
& custom bathrooms.Kitchen w/ Italian cabinets, Caesar stone counters & 
stainless steel appliances.In-unit laundry, 2 side-by-side parking spots, video 
phone, gas fireplace, central air & heat

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open Sun 2-5 671G1

MLS#12-625307
Todd Miller

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
310-923-5353

(RENOVATED 2BED+2BATH STEPS TO BEACH. 
OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4PM)

2+2
1846 9TH ST, UNIT 5

$575,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Renovated 2bed+2bath Condo in Santa Monica. Unit Features Cathedral 
Ceiling, New Hardwood Floors, New Stainless Appliances, New Cabinets, 
New Kitchen Counter Top, New Bathrooms, and Freshly painted throughout.  
Separate Laundry room with Washer and Dryer in unit. Two Tandem Parking 
Space in Private Garage. Steps to the Beach, Santa Monica College, 
Transportation, Santa Monica pier, Shops & Restaurant.

Stove,Refridge,Dishwasher,Washer & Dryer

Open Sun 1-5

DANTE TANTIADO
CALIFORNIA COASTAL

(310) 387-2571

Single FamilySUNSET STRIP - HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST

ELEGANT NEWER 4/3.5 MED IN GATED 
NICHOLS CYN ASTRAL ESTATES!

4+3.5
2679 ASTRAL DR

$2,199,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Situated among palm trees in exclusive Astral Estates, a small gated enclave 
in Nichols Cyn, this contemporary Mediterranean offers high ceilings, walls for 
art, abundant lght, & hdwood & travertine flrs. Din Rm w/ coved lighting & gold 
leaf ceiling. 2-story Liv Rm & lg Fam Rm w/ F/Ps. Gourmet granite Kitchen w/ 
Bkfst Area. Ma Suite w/ Juliette balcony, F/P, exquisite huge custom marble Ma 
Ba w/ pvt patio, & lg walk-in closet. Patio w/ fire pit. 2-car Garage. Cnyn vus. 
Available furn or unfurn!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Lunch Sun 2-5 593B2

MLS#12-623763
Janine Gershon

COLDWELL BANKER-BH-S
310-804-4607

Single FamilyVENICE

BEAUTIFUL CAPE COD HOME ON THE FAMED 
VENICE CANALS.

4+3.5
2606 GRAND CANAL

$2,295,000 CAPE COD

Beautiful Venice Canal 4 Bd, 4 Ba, Cape Cod home with cool Ocean breezes 
and West facing exposure w/ adjacent access to bridge leading to the beach.  
Featured in the Movie “Valentines Day”, this home offers the best of living on 
the Venice Canals.  Vaulted ceilings in the large open Living Room w/FP. Guest 
suite with seperate entrance and balcony.  Beautiful roof top deck with built in 
bar and spa tub, great for entertaining. Sought after boat dock, wine cellar & 
every modern amenity throughout.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open Sun 2-5 671H7

MLS#12-626863
James Allan

COLDWELL BANKER-MDR
310.704.0007

IncomeWEST HOLLYWOOD VICINITY

STORYBOOK MINI COMPOUND, 2 HOUSES + 
3RD GUEST HOUSE!

8611 ROSEWOOD AVE
$1,488,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Rare opportunity to see inside this property for 1 hour! Corner lot location. Each 
home has separate street name and address and appear to be all separate 
properties but sold as one! Totally Charming! Smart systems upgrades 
including electrical, plumbing, skylights, hot tubs, central air, Viking and other 
upscale appliances, beamed vaulted ceilings, granite, new cabinets, video 
monitoring, shower jets, dual pane windows, dimmers, refurbished hardwood 
flooring, built-ins, in unit washer/dryers.

Wendy Kjorness

Refresh. Sun 2-3 592J7

MLS#12-624945
Frank Paul Barbano

GRAND VIEW REALTY
323-394-2447

Condo / Co-opWESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY

632B5
3+2.5

1861 VETERAN AVE #PH3
$799,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Open Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER -SANRonald Losch 310 586-4555
Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,washer/dryer

Penthouse.Liv.rm w f/p. Din.rm.Gourmet kit. Hrd flrs & recessed lights. Three bedrooms  two 
& half baths. Master with f/p huge closet & a lovely bath.Two additional bedrooms.Three 
patios,move in cond 

MLS#12-620537
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SAN FERNANDO VALLEYSUNDAY
Single FamilySHERMAN OAKS

UPDATED 3BD 2BA HOUSE IN ROSCOMARE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

3+2
3340 COY DR

$799,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated 3 Bedroom house with large family room in Bel Air adjacent location 
close to Beverly Hills, UCLA, Valley and the Westside.  Updated cook’s kitchen 
with granite counter tops and maple cabinetry plus remodeled bathrooms with 
marble vanity.  Oak hardwood floors in living room, dining room and bedrooms.  
Wood burning fireplace in living room with great city lights and mountain view.  
Entertain in the spacious family room with french doors which lead to the 
private yard with gazebo.

www.3340CoyDr.com

Open Sun 2-5 562A7

MLS#12-621971
Susan Lau

COLDWELL BANKER-BREN
213-220-5466

WESTSIDE / LOS ANGELESBY AppOINTmENT
LandHOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST

PRIME HOLLYWOOD HILLS DEVELOPMENT!!! 
SPECTACULAR VIEW LOT!!!

Land
7222 SUNNYDIP TRAIL

$190,000

PRICED TO SELL!!! PRIME DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY FOR BUILDER, 
INVESTOR & OWNER USER. STUNNING VIEW LOT IN EXCELLENT, VERY 
PRIVATE HOLLYWOOD HILLS LOCATION. THREE COMBINED LOTS WITH 
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED PLANS FOR 3,500 SQFT, 5BD+5BA SPANISH HOME 
W/LAP POOL & HOT TUB. VIEW OF HOLLYWOOD SIGN. EASY ACCESS TO 
UNIVERSAL CITY & STUDIOS. UPHILL LOT WITH APPROVED GEO & SOIL 
REPORT FROM CITY OF LA. ALL UTILITIES IN STREET. LOCATED TO THE 
RIGHT OF 7210 SUNNYDIP TRAIL. APN’s 2428-010-008,009 & 010.

By Appt. 593C2

MLS#12-577185
Karen Ramalho

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
818-292-2207

Condo / Co-opWESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY
632E3

2+2.5
2132 CENTURY PARK LN #301

$1,195,000 CONTEMP MED
By Appt.

RICK BRUCKERRick Brucker 310-557-1900
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

THIS SOUTHWEST FACING SINGLE LEVEL HOME IS READY FOR YOU AT PARK PLACE IN 
CENTURY CITY. FORMAL ENTRY IN AN OPEN PLAN W/LIVING RM, DINING RM, BAR, FAMILY 
RM. POOLS, TENNIS, EXERCISE RM, 24 HR GUARD.

MLS#12-617899

WESTSIDE / LOS ANGELESNEW LISTINGS
Single FamilyBEVERLYWOOD VICINITY

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Steve Geller 310 777-6237

3+1.5
9167 AIRDROME ST
$719,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming 3 bedroom + 1.5 baths + den in desirable west of 
Robertson location.  Living room with high ceiling, French 
doors & fireplace.  Formal dining room, eat-in kitchen with 
built-ins, den, deco bathroom, hardwood floors, lovely front 
patio, private yard, 2 car garage.

Hardwood Floors, Fireplace, French Doors

632-H4

Condo / Co-opCULVER CITY

KELLER WILLIAMS LARCHMONT
Laura Anderson (323) 646-6569

1+1
5950 BUCKINGHAM #511
$288,000 TRADITIONAL

WELCOME HOME TO THIS SPACIOUS BRIGHT OPEN FLOOR PLAN. 1 BD + 
DEN 1.5 BATH CONDO. FEATURES NEW TILE FLOORS IN ENTRY & KITCHEN! 
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